Trendy  Hardware  with  Passion
Range  5
WASTE   BINS
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR40013W 400 mm White
WBDR40013G 400 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR40018W 400 mm White
WBDR40018G 400 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR40035W 400 mm White
WBDR40035G 400 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR45021W 450 mm White
WBDR45021G 450 mm Grey
Waste  Bins
Waste Bins, 26L - (2*13L), with Drawer Runner
Kitchen Accessories
412-418*506*470
362-368*506*340
362-368*506*470
Waste Bins, 36L - (2*18L), with Drawer Runner
Waste Bins, 35L - (1*35L), with Drawer Runner
362-368*506*570
Waste Bins, 42L - (2*21L), with Drawer Runner
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR45027W 450 mm White
WBDR45027G 450 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR60035W 600 mm White
WBDR60035G 600 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR60921W 600 mm White
WBDR60921G 600 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR60927W 600 mm White
WBDR60927G 600 mm Grey
412-418*506*570
Waste Bins, 70L - (2*35L), with Drawer Runner
562-568*506*570
Waste Bins, 60L - (2*9L + 2*21L), with Drawer Runner
562-568*506*470
Waste Bins, 60L - (2*9L + 2*27L), with Drawer Runner
562-568*506*570
Kitchen Accessories
Waste  Bins
Waste Bins, 54L - (2*27L), with Drawer Runner
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR30035W 300 mm White
WBDR30035G 300 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR40042W 400 mm White
WBDR40042G 400 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR40054W 400 mm White
WBDR40054G 400 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDR45070W 450 mm White
WBDR45070G 450 mm Grey
Kitchen Accessories
Waste  Bins
Waste Bins, 35L - (1*35L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
248*477*570
Waste Bins, 42L - (2*21L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
340*477*470
Waste Bins, 54L - (2*27L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
340*477*570
Waste Bins, 70L - (2*35L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
392*500*570
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDB45040W 450 mm White
WBDB45040G 450 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDB40040W 400 mm White
WBDB40040G 400 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDB40036W 400 mm White
WBDB40036G 400 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDB40030W 400 mm White
WBDB40030G 400 mm Grey
Waste  Bins
Waste Bins, 45L - (2*20L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
340*510*430
Waste Bins, 40L - (2*20L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
340*490*430
Waste Bins, 36L - (2*18L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
340*510*385
Waste Bins, 30L - (2*15L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
340*510*315
Kitchen Accessories
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDB40040W 400 mm White
WBDB40040G 400 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDB30030W 300 mm White
WBDB30030G 300 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDB35035W 350 mm White
WBDB35035G 350 mm Grey
CODE CABINET SIZE FINISH
WBDB40040W 400 mm White
WBDB40040G 400 mm Grey
Waste Bins, 35L - (1*15 - 2*10L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
262*490*420
Waste Bins, 40L - (1*20 - 2*10L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
262*490*420
Kitchen Accessories
Waste  Bins
Waste Bins, 40L - (2*10L+20L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
340*490*430
Waste Bins, 30L - (3*10L ), with Drawer Runner Soft Closing
262*490*420
CODE CAPACITY SIZE FINISH
WBPDO085W 8.5 liters 265*270 mm
WBPDO105W 10.5 liters 265*320 mm
WBPDO085G 8.5 liters 265*270 mm
WBPDO105G 10.5 liters 265*320 mm
CODE CAPACITY SIZE FINISH
WBSSDO08P 8 Liters 270*325*325mm
WBSSDO14P 14 Liters 270*325*365mm
CODE CAPACITY SIZE FINISH
WBSSBIRC12 12 Liters 293 x 205mm Satin
CODE CAPACITY SIZE FINISH
WBSSBISC12 12 Liters 293 x 205mm Satin
White
Grey
Polished
Waste Bins,  Built in, Countertop, Removable Cover
Waste Bins, Built in, Countertop, Swivel Cover
Kitchen Accessories
Waste  Bins
Waste  Bins, in Plastic, door opening
Waste  Bins, in Stainless Steel, door opening
Code Capacity Width
KALBMTS3540 35 Liters 400 mm
KALBMTS4845 48 Liters 450 mm
Code Capacity Width
KALBMTD3560 35+35 Liters 600 mm
Code Capacity Width
KALBMTV3540 35 Liters 400 mm
KALBMTV4845 48 Liters 450 mm
Code Capacity Width
KALBMTP3530 35 Liters 300 mm
KALBMTP4840 48 Liters 400 mm
Code Capacity Width
KALBMTD3545 35+35 Liters 450 mm
Laundry basket with Runners - H570 x D500 mm
Laundry basket with Runners - H570 x D500 mm
Laundry basket - H570 x D350 mm
Laundry basket with soft-closing - H570xD480mm
Laundry basket with Runners - H570xD500mm
KITCHEN  ACCESSORIES
LAUNDRY  BASKETS